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What we’ve been learning and doing this week -  

Improving our Art Skills 

Please can all children have their PE kit in school every day now we have entered   

Summer term. Bring PE kit in on Monday and take home on Friday then it’s in school 

for whenever the children need it during the week.  

Thank you in advance for your understanding in this. 

Headlice 

Please can all parents and carers check your child’s hair for headlice and treat accord-

ingly. If all parents and carers do this over the Bank Holiday weekend we should be 

able to eradicate this for a while. Thank you for your support. 
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STAR LEARNER 

Roan for excellent information text writing. 

Alexa for being super independent in her math and literacy learning this 

week! 

RESPONSIBILITY 

Liara for tidying up the classroom without being asked. 

PERSEVERANCE  

Lily D for trying really hard with swimming. 

Ella when learning a new method (short division to divide). 

STAR READERS 

Roan and Morgana 

READING KARATE 

Roan (3rd Black) 

SUPER SPELLERS 

Esmae, Roan, Jayden 

GOLDEN TOKEN AWARDS 

Cameron for following instructions and moving places when asked. 

Charlie for showing good manners at all times. 

Dates for your diary  

Monday 7th May School Closed May Day Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 8th May –Friday 11th May—Reception class Bikeblity Balance Sessions st St Mary’s  

Monday 14th May—Thursday 17th May—Year 6 SATS 

Monday 21st May— Year 2 SATs tests this week 

Tuesday 22nd May—Class 2 Open day on The Ancient Greeks time to be confirmed 

Friday 25th May—School Closed for INSET day 

Monday 28th May—Friday 1st June Half term  

Monday 4th June and Tuesday 3rd June—School closed for INSET days  

Wednesday 6th and Thursday 7th June—Mazey Day making with Amanda Lorens 

Monday 11th June -  Year 1 Phonics Screening this week  

Tuesday 12th June—No swimming as RE workshops in school 

Monday 9th July—Sports Day (Monday 16th July reserve Sports Day) 


